Report Date
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017

05/05/2017
05/05/2017

05/05/2017
05/05/2017

05/05/2017
05/05/2017

05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017
05/05/2017

05/05/2017

05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017
05/06/2017

05/06/2017

05/07/2017
05/08/2017

Case #

UP-00644-17
UP-00645-17
UP-00646-17

UP-00647-17
UP-00648-17

UP-00649-17

UP-00650-17

UP-00651-17
UP-00652-17

UP-00653-17

UP-00654-17

UP-00655-17

UP-00656-17

UP-00657-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00658-17

UP-00659-17

UP-00660-17

UP-00661-17

UP-00662-17

UP-00663-17

Report Date Count:

UP-00664-17

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

PROPERTY FOUND A6
CRIMINAL TAMPERING 42
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

INJURY-OTHER M4
INTOXICATED PERSON C2

UNAUTH USE OF MV 34
TRESPASS 48
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50

14

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

HARASSMENT 23

MARIHUANA 44

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

DRUG COMPLAINT 44

6

POSSESS FORGED INSTR 58

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

PROSECUTION DECLINED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location
PARK HALL

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

METRO CENTER

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
MACKIN (BLDG 15)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)
ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

Street

PARK HALL
CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONEIDA HALL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

UNION RD
SHELDON AVE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD
55 RUDOLPH

ROAD
RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG ONONDAGA
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Report Date Case # Incident Type Disposition Location Street
34) CIRCLE
05/07/2017 UP-00665-17 FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG ONONDAGA
S1 (CBI) 34) CIRCLE
Report Date Count: 2
Page 2

05/08/2017



