SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 05/05/2017 05/05/2017	Case # UP-00644-17 UP-00645-17	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6 CRIMINAL TAMPERING 42	Disposition INVESTIGATION PENDING INVESTIGATION PENDING	Location PARK HALL SENECA HALL (BLDG	Street PARK HALL CAYUGA CIRCLE
05/05/2017	UP-00646-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	32) UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/05/2017 05/05/2017	UP-00647-17 UP-00648-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6 BACKGROUND CHECK A4	(CBI) INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36) UNIVERSITY POLICE	ONEIDA HALL IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/05/2017	UP-00649-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	(CBI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/05/2017	UP-00650-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	(CBI) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/05/2017 05/05/2017	UP-00651-17 UP-00652-17	INJURY-OTHER M4 INTOXICATED PERSON C2	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	METRO CENTER HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
05/05/2017	UP-00653-17	UNAUTH USE OF MV 34	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MACKIN (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
05/05/2017	UP-00654-17	TRESPASS 48	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
05/05/2017	UP-00655-17	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
05/05/2017	UP-00656-17	DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	55 RUDOLPH ROAD
05/05/2017	UP-00657-17	DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	14			
05/06/2017	UP-00658-17	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
05/06/2017	UP-00659-17	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
05/06/2017	UP-00660-17	HARASSMENT 23	PROSECUTION DECLINED	OŃEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
05/06/2017	UP-00661-17	MARIHUANA 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
05/06/2017	UP-00662-17	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
05/06/2017	UP-00663-17	DRUG COMPLAINT 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	6			
05/07/2017 05/08/2017	UP-00664-17	POSSESS FORGED INSTR 58	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT P	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG age 1	ONONDAGA

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
				34)	CIRCLE
05/07/2017	UP-00665-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG	ONONDAGA
		S1	(CBI)	34)	CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	2		-	